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SUBJECT; Metopolitan Series Monthly Building Schedule No. 10

0n Septenber 2lst Mr. Mason wired Kr. Harriman as follows:

“Relat Saptesber 16 Proposed scheduls through Jamiary asproved
stop Have decided against using "8" Series englues as rodel
changs point stop W1l advise later on model change point
Stop Regardsn

0. W, Mason

Considaring your reported actual production through August 31, 195l
and in concdance with ¥r. Herrimanis letter of Septenver Léti, we
have projacted the revised Metropolitan Suilding Sohedile throigh
January, 1955, as shown on the attached sheet. A balance of 5323
oars veyond January, 1955, and remaining fron the total comiiment
2or 20,000 unit have been shown 45 unscheduled at this: vime. It
£a understood that kr, Kason plans to dlacuss the production picture
beyond January vith the Austin people When he is in Eagland in mid-
Gatober..

In comection with the question of a change-point for 1935 models,
4% 18 underatood that, & dscision has been deferrsd bemporarily and
Hhiat present plans are to continue with the 195 modsl desination

Gty
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o

Attachnent,
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Metropolitan Series Cars – Austin Motors Co. Ltd., England

DESCRIPTION
BUILT

(ACT( EST

THRU

8-31-54
FIRM BUILDING SCHEDULE 

(FABRICATED MATERIAL RELEASE)
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

(RAW MATERIAL RELEASED)
GRAND

TOTAL



 MONTH September

 DAYS  22
 MONTH October

 DAYS  21
 MONTH November

 DAYS  22
 MONTH December

 DAYS  23
 MONTH January

 DAYS  21
 Unscheduled

 Firm Commitment




 DAILY
MONTH
 CUM’L

 TOTAL
 DAILY
MONTH
 CUM’L

 TOTAL
 DAILY
MONTH
 CUM’L

 TOTAL
 DAILY
MONTH
 CUM’L

 TOTAL
 DAILY
MONTH
 CUM’L

 TOTAL
 DAILY
MONTH
  TOTAL


Nash





















Hard-Top Conv.
5800

740
6540

460
7000

260
7260

290
7550

230
7780





Soft-Top Conv.
3771

0
3771

0
3771

0
3771

0
3771

0
3771





Total
9571

740
10311

460
10771

260
11031

290
11321

230
11551





Hudson





















Hard-Top Conv.
449

565
1014

600
1614

400
2014

400
2414

400
2814





Soft-Top Conv.
203

109
312

0
312

0
312

0
312

0
312





Total
652

674
1326

600
1926

400
2326

400
2726

400
3126





Corporation - Total





















Hard-Top Conv.
6249

1305
7554

1060
8614

660
9274

690
9964

630
10594

4406

15000

Soft-Top Conv.
3974

109
4083

0
4083

0
4083

0
4083

0
4083

917

5000

Grand Total
10223
64
1414
11637
50
1060
12967
30
660
13357
30
690
14047
30
630
14677

5323

20000

Over/(Under) Sched. #9
(166)

(202)
(368)

(200)
(568)

(660)
(1228)

(690)
(1918)

(630)
(2548)









































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































